
Budget  

 Actor  Paid  Travel Paid  Total 

Jodie Antonia H 

Richard Williamson 

Richard Smith   

Phillip McCullough 

Joanna Rose 

£50 

£50 

£25 

£25 

£25 

£15 

£15 

n/a 

n/a 

£20 

           Yes  

           yes 

            n/a 

n/a 

Yes  

225 

 

 

 

 

Paid by fund 

raiser 

Food 

/date  

Cost  

26/3/15 

27/3/15 

2/4/15 

3/4/15 

5/4/15 

21/4/15 

28/4/15 

£20 

£10 

£25 for  

both  days  

£5 

£15 

£30(including 

processco for 

phil) 

105 
 

Props/equipment 

Wine £5 

Blood £3 

Cable £10 

Strawberrys £2 

Cream £1  

Total :21 

Over all : £351 not including any pre filming just on 

the main film. 


