## <u>Budget</u>

Actor	Paid	Travel	Paid	Total
Jodie Antonia H	£50	£15	Yes	225
Richard Williamson	£50	£15	yes	
Richard Smith	£25	n/a	n/a	
Phillip McCullough	£25	n/a	n/a	
Joanna Rose	£25	£20	Yes	
				Paid by fund raiser

Food /date	Cost
26/3/15	£20
27/3/15	£10
2/4/15	£25 for
3/4/15	both days
5/4/15	£5
21/4/15	£15
28/4/15	£30(including processco for phil) 105

Props/equipment
Wine £5
Blood £3
Cable £10
Strawberrys £2
Cream £1
Total :21

Over all : £351 not including any pre filming just on the main film.